
Sri	Chinmoy	4	mile	-	June	13th	2016

Name club cat no. 4	mile
1 Matthew	Rallison Edinburgh	U SM 481 22.35
2 Ed	Nicholas Hunters	Bogtrotters SM 982 23.25
3 Daniel	Wilson Abingdon SM 482 24.25
4 Chris	Bedford Abingdon V50 226 24.46
5 Graham	Wallace Abingdon V50 260 25.01
6 Kevin	Hennessey St	Claire's V40 972 25.04
7 Tom	Ball U/A SM 483 25.12
8 Mark	Lewy Abingdon V50 231 25.29
9 Jack	Miller Abingdon SM 485 25.40
10 Ken	Lowies Headington V40 999 25.48
11 Sarah	Dudgeon Abingdon SW 994 25.50
12 Brian	Vaughan Woodstock V60 267 26.12
13 Martin	Ridewood U/A V40 969 26.14
14 Paul	Skip U/A V50 232 26.27
15 Tom	Clarke Abingdon V40 967 26.30
16 Alan	Roberts Vale	of	Aylesbury V50 264 26.41
17 Mark	Shepley Abingdon V50 233 26.51
18 Ken	Welby Abingdon V50 263 28.08
19 Andy	Muir Abingdon V40 968 28.36
20 Chris	Rueger St	Claire's JM 488 28.46
21 Gwyneth	Hueter Oxford	City WV50 31 29.37
22 Becks	Compton Abingdon WV40 909 30.05
23 Kent	Dixon Abingdon V40 971 30.23
24 Jim	McGowan Abingdon V60 265 30.29
25 Platon	Petrov St	Claire's JM 487 30.37
26 Sophie	Tumelaire Abingdon WV40 251 30.41
27 Paul	Chinn U/A V50 209 31.27
28 Julia	Pennington Abingdon WV50 970 31.35
29 Richard	Langton Oxford	City V70 261 32.25
30 Graham	Norris Headington V60 228 32.28
31 Liz	French Alchester WV40 184 33.24
32 Gina	Lodowski Abingdon WV50 907 33.51
33 John	Styles Abingdon V50 224 34.27
34 Helen	Bower Abingdon SW 250 34.27
35 Erica	Woosey-Griffin Abingdon WV40 911 34.38
36 Anton	Anderson U/A V50 800 34.40
37 Andrew	Garner Abingdon V50 221 34.53
38 Yasmina	O'Sullivan Abingdon JW 254 35.44
39 Helen	Burton Abingdon SW 253 35.51
40 Tom	Procterlegg Headington SM 486 36.36
41 Matteo	Nasi U/A SM 484 36.37
42 Caroline	Hutchings Abingdon SW 910 37.09
43 Noel	Blatchford Abingdon WV50 763 37.47



44 Barrie	Roberts Bourneville V70 983 40.53	-LS
45 Chloe	Caron St	Claire's JW 255 41.00
46 Meggy	Shepley Abingdon WV40 252 41.36
47 Paul	Grimsdale Oxford	City V60 266 44.17
48 Kit	Villiers Headington V70 262 46.29
49 Emma	Moore Abingdon WV50 908 48.26
50 Michelle	Piper Abingdon WV40 271 48.28
51 Patsy	Smiles Abingdon WV40 270 48.52
52 Maria	Hamilton Abingdon WV40 269 48.55

No.	44	-	8	mins	late	start.	Time	of	run	32.58

JM
1 Chris	Rueger St	Claire's 28.46 3
2 Platon	Petrov St	Claire's 30.37 2

SM
1 Matthew	Rallison Edinburgh	U 22.35 5
2 Ed	Nicholas Hunters	Bogtrotters 23.25 4
3 Daniel	Wilson Abingdon 24.25 3
4 Tom	Ball U/A 25.12 2
5 Jack	Miller Abingdon 25.40 1
6 Tom	Procterlegg Headington 36.36
7 Matteo	Nasi U/A 36.37

V40
1 Kevin	Hennessey St	Claire's 25.04 5
2 Ken	Lowies Headington 25.48 4
3 Martin	Ridewood U/A 26.14 3
4 Tom	Clarke Abingdon 26.30 2
5 Andy	Muir Abingdon 28.36 1
6 Kent	Dixon Abingdon 30.23

V50
1 Chris	Bedford Abingdon 24.46 5
2 Graham	Wallace Abingdon 25.01 4
3 Mark	Lewy Abingdon 25.29 3
4 Paul	Skip U/A 26.27 2
5 Alan	Roberts Vale	of	Aylesbury 26.41 1
6 Mark	Shepley Abingdon 26.51
7 Ken	Welby Abingdon 28.08
8 Paul	Chinn U/A 31.27
9 John	Styles Abingdon 34.27



10 Anton	Anderson U/A 34.40
11 Andrew	Garner Abingdon 34.53

V60
1 Brian	Vaughan Woodstock 26.12 4
2 Jim	McGowan Abingdon 30.29 3
3 Graham	Norris Headington 32.28 2
4 Paul	Grimsdale Oxford	City 44.17 1

V70
1 Richard	Langton Oxford	City 32.25 3
2 Barrie	Roberts Bourneville 40.53 2
3 Kit	Villiers Headington 46.29 1

JW
1 Yasmina	O'Sullivan Abingdon 35.44 3
2 Chloe	Caron St	Claire's 41.00 2

SW
1 Sarah	Dudgeon Abingdon 25.50 4
2 Helen	Bower Abingdon 34.27 3
3 Helen	Burton Abingdon 35.51 2
4 Caroline	Hutchings Abingdon 37.09 1

WV40
1 Becks	Compton Abingdon 30.05 5
2 Sophie	Tumelaire Abingdon 30.41 4
3 Liz	French Alchester 33.24 3
4 Erica	Woosey-Griffin Abingdon 34.38 2
5 Meggy	Shepley Abingdon 41.36 1
6 Michelle	Piper Abingdon 48.28
7 Patsy	Smiles Abingdon 48.52
8 Maria	Hamilton Abingdon 48.55

WV50
1 Gwyneth	Hueter Oxford	City 29.37 5
2 Julia	Pennington Abingdon 31.35 4
3 Gina	Lodowski Abingdon 33.51 3
4 Noel	Blatchford Abingdon 37.47 2
5 Emma	Moore Abingdon 48.26 1


